
TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
UC Merced Downtown Center Bid Packages
Project # 150378 [Summary Log, Selected Bidders]
Code Company E-mail

Bid Package #

021 Plumbing
Frank M. Booth Design Building Co. dbakarenl@fmbdbc.com

Lawson Mechanical Contractors mbennett@lawsonmechanical.

Airco Mechanical, Inc. lorriet@aircomech.com

Kinetics Mechanical Service, Inc. ckirk@kms-inc.com

ACCO Engineered Systems jpierce@accoes.com

Intech Mechanical Company, LLC LLaslo@intech-mech.com

022 HVAC
Frank M. Booth Design Building Co. dbakarenl@fmbdbc.com

Lawson Mechanical Contractors mbennett@lawsonmechanical.

Modern Air Mechanical dan@modernair.biz

Airco Mechanical, Inc. lorriet@aircomech.com

ACCO Engineered Systems jpierce@accoes.com

Intech Mechanical Company, LLC LLaslo@intech-mech.com

Atlas Mechanical trinab@atlasmechanical.com

023 Electrical/ Low Voltage
Howe Electric Inc. monica.teare@howe-electric.c

Rex Moore Group, Inc. andy.szura@rexmoore.com

Helix Electric, Inc. afarthing@helixelectric.com

Collins Electrical Company, Inc. kgini@collinselectric.com


